
European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

100m Men

Final 13 AUG 2014Start Time: 21:49

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 22:14

EUROPEAN RECORD 9.86 OBIKWELU Francis POR Athína (GRE) 22 AUG 2004

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 9.99 OBIKWELU Francis POR Göteborg 8 AUG 2006

Wind: -0.4m/s

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth ResultLane
Reaction

time

1 DASAOLU James GBR 5 SEP 1987 10.063 0.166

2 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 11 JUN 1990 10.136 0.158

3 AIKINES-ARYEETEY Harry GBR 29 AUG 1988 10.22 R 162.5b5 0.153 YC

4 CHAMBERS Dwain GBR 5 APR 1978 10.248 0.160

5 JAKUBCZYK Lucas GER 28 APR 1985 10.254 0.147

6 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma NOR 1 JAN 1984 10.351 0.151

7 CÎMPEANU Catalin ROU 10 MAR 1985 10.447 0.168

8 NASCIMENTO Yazaldes POR 17 APR 1986 10.462 0.151

Weather conditions

Temperature: 14 °C Humidity: 69 % Conditions: Cloudy

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.5b - delaying the start

Legend

YC Yellow Card
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

100m Men

Semifinal 13 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 20:29

EUROPEAN RECORD 9.86 OBIKWELU Francis POR Athína (GRE) 22 AUG 2004

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 9.99 OBIKWELU Francis POR Göteborg 8 AUG 2006

Semifinal 1 Start Time: 19:46 Wind: -0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 AIKINES-ARYEETEY Harry GBR 29 AUG 1988 6 0.166 10.21 Q
2 CÎMPEANU Catalin ROU 10 MAR 1985 8 0.155 10.29 Q SB

3 NASCIMENTO Yazaldes POR 17 APR 1986 5 0.180 10.30 q
4 REUS Julian GER 29 APR 1988 4 0.123 10.35
5 CERUTTI Fabio ITA 26 SEP 1985 7 0.126 10.36
6 VELEBA Jan CZE 6 DEC 1986 2 0.148 10.38
7 DIMITROV Denis BUL 10 FEB 1994 1 0.150 10.98

VICAUT Jimmy FRA 27 FEB 1992 3 DNS

Semifinal 2 Start Time: 19:54 Wind: +0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 DASAOLU James GBR 5 SEP 1987 6 0.172 10.04 Q
2 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 11 JUN 1990 3 0.142 10.10 Q SB

3 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma NOR 1 JAN 1984 4 0.150 10.23 q
4 MARTINA Churandy NED 3 JUL 1984 5 0.146 10.34
5 KNIPPHALS Sven GER 20 SEP 1985 8 0.128 10.37
6 ARAJS Ronalds LAT 29 NOV 1987 1 0.144 10.52
7 RANTALA Eetu FIN 5 JUN 1993 7 0.138 10.54
8 RODRÍGUEZ Ángel David ESP 25 APR 1980 2 0.157 10.76

Semifinal 3 Start Time: 20:02 Wind: -1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 JAKUBCZYK Lucas GER 28 APR 1985 6 0.169 10.23 Q
2 CHAMBERS Dwain GBR 5 APR 1978 5 0.149 10.25 Q
3 MANCINI Pascal SUI 18 APR 1989 3 0.126 10.38
4 KORZH Vitaliy UKR 5 OCT 1987 2 0.141 10.39
5 CODRINGTON Giovanni NED 17 JUL 1988 8 0.146 10.39
6 OBOU Delmas ITA 25 OCT 1991 7 0.121 10.41
7 IDRISOV Mikhail RUS 21 JUN 1988 4 0.151 10.41
8 SAKALAUSKAS Rytis LTU 27 JUN 1987 1 0.153 10.44

Qualified:  First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat

Temperature: 16 °C Humidity: 55 % Conditions: Cloudy

Legend

DNS Did not Start Q Qualified by place q qualified by time SB Season Best
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

100m Men

Semifinal 13 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 20:28

EUROPEAN RECORD 9.86 OBIKWELU Francis POR Athína (GRE) 22 AUG 2004

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 9.99 OBIKWELU Francis POR Göteborg 8 AUG 2006

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth TimeHeat Lane Position Wind

1 DASAOLU James GBR 5 SEP 1987 10.04 Q2 6 1 +0.6

2 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 11 JUN 1990 10.10 Q SB2 3 2 +0.6

3 AIKINES-ARYEETEY Harry GBR 29 AUG 1988 10.21 Q1 6 1 -0.8

4 JAKUBCZYK Lucas GER 28 APR 1985 10.23 Q3 6 1 -1.1

4 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma NOR 1 JAN 1984 10.23 q2 4 3 +0.6

6 CHAMBERS Dwain GBR 5 APR 1978 10.25 Q3 5 2 -1.1

7 CÎMPEANU Catalin ROU 10 MAR 1985 10.29 Q SB1 8 2 -0.8

8 NASCIMENTO Yazaldes POR 17 APR 1986 10.30 q1 5 3 -0.8

9 MARTINA Churandy NED 3 JUL 1984 10.342 5 4 +0.6

10 REUS Julian GER 29 APR 1988 10.351 4 4 -0.8

11 CERUTTI Fabio ITA 26 SEP 1985 10.361 7 5 -0.8

12 KNIPPHALS Sven GER 20 SEP 1985 10.372 8 5 +0.6

13 MANCINI Pascal SUI 18 APR 1989 10.383 3 3 -1.1

13 VELEBA Jan CZE 6 DEC 1986 10.381 2 6 -0.8

15 KORZH Vitaliy UKR 5 OCT 1987 10.393 2 4 -1.1

16 CODRINGTON Giovanni NED 17 JUL 1988 10.393 8 5 -1.1

17 OBOU Delmas ITA 25 OCT 1991 10.413 7 6 -1.1

18 IDRISOV Mikhail RUS 21 JUN 1988 10.413 4 7 -1.1

19 SAKALAUSKAS Rytis LTU 27 JUN 1987 10.443 1 8 -1.1

20 ARAJS Ronalds LAT 29 NOV 1987 10.522 1 6 +0.6

21 RANTALA Eetu FIN 5 JUN 1993 10.542 7 7 +0.6

22 RODRÍGUEZ Ángel David ESP 25 APR 1980 10.762 2 8 +0.6

23 DIMITROV Denis BUL 10 FEB 1994 10.981 1 7 -0.8

VICAUT Jimmy FRA 27 FEB 1992 DNS1 3

Qualified: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance.

Legend

DNS Did not Start Q Qualified by place q qualified by time SB Season Best
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

110m Hurdles Men

Round 1 13 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 12:15

EUROPEAN RECORD 12.91 JACKSON Colin GBR Stuttgart (GER) 20 AUG 1993

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 13.02 JACKSON Colin GBR Budapest (HUN) 22 AUG 1998

Heat 1 Start Time: 11:40 Wind: -0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MARTINOT-LAGARDE Pascal FRA 22 SEP 1991 3 0.152 13.29 Q
2 NOGA Artur POL 2 MAY 1988 7 0.153 13.44 Q SB

3 BALNUWEIT Erik GER 21 SEP 1988 5 0.140 13.48 Q
4 DOUVALÍDIS Konstadínos GRE 10 MAR 1987 1 0.133 13.54 q
5 SEDOC Gregory NED 16 OCT 1981 8 0.176 13.58
6 PERINI Lorenzo ITA 22 JUL 1994 4 0.141 13.77
7 HIRVONEN Arttu FIN 21 JAN 1989 6 0.132 13.87 PB

8 VUKICEVIC Vladimir NOR 6 MAY 1991 2 0.129 13.97

Heat 2 Start Time: 11:50 Wind: +0.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 BASCOU Dimitri FRA 20 JUL 1987 8 0.148 13.35 Q
2 TRABER Gregor GER 2 DEC 1992 1 0.131 13.43 Q PB

3 CLARKE Lawrence GBR 12 MAR 1990 7 0.124 13.46 Q
4 DAL MOLIN Paolo ITA 31 JUL 1987 6 0.138 13.54 q
5 ALMEIDA João POR 5 APR 1988 2 0.123 13.58 SB

6 FURER Tobias SUI 13 AUG 1987 3 0.189 13.78
7 TRAJKOVIC Milan CYP 17 SEP 1992 5 0.167 13.78 NUR

8 BRORSSON Alexander SWE 29 MAY 1990 4 0.165 13.92

Heat 3 Start Time: 12:00 Wind: +0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 SHARMAN William GBR 12 SEP 1984 4 0.137 13.29 Q
2 BAJI Balázs HUN 9 JUN 1989 7 0.139 13.37 Q SB

3 BÜHLER Matthias GER 2 SEP 1986 1 0.153 13.40 Q
4 SHABANOV Konstantin RUS 17 NOV 1989 8 0.142 13.51 q SB

5 BOCHENEK Dominik POL 14 MAY 1987 3 0.135 13.66
6 PAPŠO Viliam SVK 23 MAY 1989 6 0.147 14.19

KANERVO Jussi FIN 1 FEB 1993 2 DNS
RISTIC Milan SRB 8 AUG 1991 5 DNS

Heat 4 Start Time: 12:10 Wind: +0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SHUBENKOV Sergey RUS 4 OCT 1990 8 0.145 13.29 Q
2 MARTINOT-LAGARDE Thomas FRA 7 FEB 1988 1 0.141 13.46 Q
3 SVOBODA Petr CZE 10 OCT 1984 5 0.101 13.50 Q =SB

4 TURNER Andy GBR 19 SEP 1980 7 0.144 13.51 q
5 FOFANA Hassane ITA 28 APR 1992 2 0.130 13.55 PB

6 KISS Dániel HUN 12 FEB 1982 4 0.167 13.64 SB

7 MARTINSEN Andreas DEN 17 JUL 1990 6 0.153 13.97
8 DEGHELT Adrien BEL 10 MAY 1985 3 0.142 14.33

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

110m Hurdles Men

Round 1 13 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 12:15

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat

Temperature: 14 °C Humidity: 95 % Conditions: Rain

Legend

=SB Equal Season Best DNS Did not Start NUR National U23 Record PB Personal Best

Q Qualified by place q qualified by time SB Season Best
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

110m Hurdles Men

Round 1 13 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 12:13

EUROPEAN RECORD 12.91 JACKSON Colin GBR Stuttgart (GER) 20 AUG 1993

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 13.02 JACKSON Colin GBR Budapest (HUN) 22 AUG 1998

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth TimeHeat Lane Position Wind

1 MARTINOT-LAGARDE Pascal FRA 22 SEP 1991 13.29 Q1 3 1 -0.7

1 SHARMAN William GBR 12 SEP 1984 13.29 Q3 4 1 +0.3

1 SHUBENKOV Sergey RUS 4 OCT 1990 13.29 Q4 8 1 +0.7

4 BASCOU Dimitri FRA 20 JUL 1987 13.35 Q2 8 1 +0.4

5 BAJI Balázs HUN 9 JUN 1989 13.37 Q SB3 7 2 +0.3

6 BÜHLER Matthias GER 2 SEP 1986 13.40 Q3 1 3 +0.3

7 TRABER Gregor GER 2 DEC 1992 13.43 Q PB2 1 2 +0.4

8 NOGA Artur POL 2 MAY 1988 13.44 Q SB1 7 2 -0.7

9 CLARKE Lawrence GBR 12 MAR 1990 13.46 Q2 7 3 +0.4

9 MARTINOT-LAGARDE Thomas FRA 7 FEB 1988 13.46 Q4 1 2 +0.7

11 BALNUWEIT Erik GER 21 SEP 1988 13.48 Q1 5 3 -0.7

12 SVOBODA Petr CZE 10 OCT 1984 13.50 Q =SB4 5 3 +0.7

13 SHABANOV Konstantin RUS 17 NOV 1989 13.51 q SB3 8 4 +0.3

13 TURNER Andy GBR 19 SEP 1980 13.51 q4 7 4 +0.7

15 DAL MOLIN Paolo ITA 31 JUL 1987 13.54 q2 6 4 +0.4

15 DOUVALÍDIS Konstadínos GRE 10 MAR 1987 13.54 q1 1 4 -0.7

17 FOFANA Hassane ITA 28 APR 1992 13.55 PB4 2 5 +0.7

18 ALMEIDA João POR 5 APR 1988 13.58 SB2 2 5 +0.4

18 SEDOC Gregory NED 16 OCT 1981 13.581 8 5 -0.7

20 KISS Dániel HUN 12 FEB 1982 13.64 SB4 4 6 +0.7

21 BOCHENEK Dominik POL 14 MAY 1987 13.663 3 5 +0.3

22 PERINI Lorenzo ITA 22 JUL 1994 13.771 4 6 -0.7

23 FURER Tobias SUI 13 AUG 1987 13.782 3 6 +0.4

24 TRAJKOVIC Milan CYP 17 SEP 1992 13.78 NUR2 5 7 +0.4

25 HIRVONEN Arttu FIN 21 JAN 1989 13.87 PB1 6 7 -0.7

26 BRORSSON Alexander SWE 29 MAY 1990 13.922 4 8 +0.4

27 MARTINSEN Andreas DEN 17 JUL 1990 13.974 6 7 +0.7

27 VUKICEVIC Vladimir NOR 6 MAY 1991 13.971 2 8 -0.7

29 PAPŠO Viliam SVK 23 MAY 1989 14.193 6 6 +0.3

30 DEGHELT Adrien BEL 10 MAY 1985 14.334 3 8 +0.7

KANERVO Jussi FIN 1 FEB 1993 DNS3 2

RISTIC Milan SRB 8 AUG 1991 DNS3 5

Qualified: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance.

Legend

=SB Equal Season Best DNS Did not Start NUR National U23 Record PB Personal Best

Q Qualified by place q qualified by time SB Season Best
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Detailed Results

20 km Walk Men

Final 13 AUG 2014Start Time: 9:20

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 11:24

EUROPEAN RECORD 1:17:16 KANAYKIN Vladimir RUS Saransk (RUS) 29 SEP 2007

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 1:18:37 FERNÁNDEZ Francisco Javier ESP München (GER) 6 AUG 2002

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Result Time
Behind

2 km 4 km 6 km 8 km 10 km 12 km 14 km 16 km 18 km

1 17 LÓPEZ Miguel Ángel ESP 3 JUL 1988 1:19:44
8:19 16:31 24:36 32:41 40:43 48:36 56:27 1:04:24 1:12:16(6) (9) (2) (5) (4) (2) (1) (2) (2)

8:12 8:05 8:05 8:02 7:53 7:51 7:57 7:52 7:28

2 58 IVANOV Aleksandr RUS 25 APR 1993 1:19:45 0:01 PB

8:20 16:30 24:36 32:40 40:43 48:36 56:27 1:04:23 1:12:16(7) (1) (4) (2) (8) (1) (2) (1) (1)

8:10 8:06 8:04 8:03 7:53 7:51 7:56 7:53 7:29

3 61 STRELKOV Denis RUS 26 OCT 1990 1:19:46 0:02 PB

8:19 16:31 24:36 32:41 40:43 48:37 56:27 1:04:24 1:12:16(5) (6) (1) (6) (7) (4) (4) (4) (4)

8:12 8:05 8:05 8:02 7:54 7:50 7:57 7:52 7:30

4 72 DMYTRENKO Ruslan UKR 22 MAR 1986 1:19:46 0:02 ~

8:19 16:31 24:36 32:41 40:43 48:36 56:27 1:04:24 1:12:16(1) (4) (3) (4) (1) (3) (3) (3) (3)

8:12 8:05 8:05 8:02 7:53 7:51 7:57 7:52 7:30

5 29 LINKE Christopher GER 24 OCT 1988 1:21:00 1:16 SB

8:20 16:31 24:37 32:42 40:43 48:37 56:31 1:04:36 1:12:45(17) (3) (12) (9) (6) (5) (5) (5) (5)

8:11 8:06 8:05 8:01 7:54 7:54 8:05 8:09 8:15

6 18 MARTIN Alvaro ESP 18 JUN 1994 1:21:41 1:57 ~

8:20 16:31 24:36 32:41 40:43 48:38 56:49 1:05:00 1:13:28(8) (13) (5) (7) (5) (6) (6) (6) (6)

8:11 8:05 8:05 8:02 7:55 8:11 8:11 8:28 8:13

7 76 KOVENKO Andriy UKR 25 NOV 1973 1:21:48 2:04

8:20 16:32 24:40 32:46 40:58 49:07 57:16 1:05:29 1:13:42(22) (17) (18) (17) (16) (14) (11) (9) (8)

8:12 8:08 8:06 8:12 8:09 8:09 8:13 8:13 8:06

8 40 RUBINO Giorgio ITA 15 APR 1986 1:22:07 2:23 ~

8:19 16:31 24:36 32:40 40:43 48:43 56:55 1:05:14 1:13:39(4) (2) (7) (3) (3) (7) (7) (7) (7)

8:12 8:05 8:04 8:03 8:00 8:12 8:19 8:25 8:28

9 49 TYSSE Erik NOR 4 DEC 1980 1:22:19 2:35

8:20 16:31 24:37 32:42 40:48 49:02 57:16 1:05:35 1:14:00(16) (8) (9) (11) (12) (11) (10) (10) (10)

8:11 8:06 8:05 8:06 8:14 8:14 8:19 8:25 8:19

10 14 AMEZCUA Luís Alberto ESP 1 MAY 1992 1:22:26 2:42

8:20 16:32 24:37 32:42 40:44 48:51 57:03 1:05:22 1:13:47(11) (14) (14) (12) (9) (9) (9) (8) (9)

8:12 8:05 8:05 8:02 8:07 8:12 8:19 8:25 8:39

11 23 CAMPION Kevin FRA 23 MAY 1988 1:23:04 3:20

8:20 16:31 24:36 32:40 40:43 48:44 57:03 1:05:37 1:14:18(9) (7) (6) (1) (2) (8) (8) (11) (11)

8:11 8:05 8:04 8:03 8:01 8:19 8:34 8:41 8:46

12 25 BOSWORTH Tom GBR 17 JAN 1990 1:23:17 3:33

8:21 16:33 24:41 32:58 41:11 49:22 57:44 1:06:23 1:14:48(27) (20) (21) (19) (17) (15) (15) (15) (13)

8:12 8:08 8:17 8:13 8:11 8:22 8:39 8:25 8:29

13 10 SIMANOVICH Dzianis BLR 20 APR 1987 1:23:35 3:51 ~

8:20 16:32 24:37 32:42 40:46 49:04 57:25 1:06:02 1:14:48(14) (15) (15) (13) (11) (12) (12) (12) (12)

8:12 8:05 8:05 8:04 8:18 8:21 8:37 8:46 8:47

14 75 KOVALENKO Nazar UKR 9 FEB 1989 1:23:51 4:07

8:20 16:31 24:37 32:42 40:45 49:01 57:29 1:06:08 1:14:58(12) (5) (8) (8) (10) (10) (13) (13) (14)

8:11 8:06 8:05 8:03 8:16 8:28 8:39 8:50 8:53

15 30 POHLE Hagen GER 5 MAR 1992 1:24:00 4:16

8:20 16:31 24:37 32:43 40:51 49:05 57:30 1:06:11 1:15:05(13) (11) (10) (15) (13) (13) (14) (14) (15)

8:11 8:06 8:06 8:08 8:14 8:25 8:41 8:54 8:55

16 51 FEDACZYNSKI Rafal POL 3 DEC 1980 1:24:28 4:44 >

8:19 16:32 24:40 33:02 41:35 50:18 58:52 1:07:22 1:15:57(3) (16) (19) (21) (22) (21) (21) (19) (16)

8:13 8:08 8:22 8:33 8:43 8:34 8:30 8:35 8:31
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Detailed Results

20 km Walk Men

Final 13 AUG 2014Start Time: 9:20

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 11:24

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

2 km 4 km 6 km 8 km 10 km 12 km 14 km 16 km 18 km

17 70 KARLSTRÖM Perseus SWE 2 MAY 1990 1:24:41 4:57

8:22 16:33 24:41 32:58 41:15 49:44 58:32 1:07:19 1:16:00(28) (22) (20) (20) (18) (16) (17) (18) (17)

8:11 8:08 8:17 8:17 8:29 8:48 8:47 8:41 8:41

18 45 ŠAVELSKIS Marius LTU 30 JUL 1994 1:24:54 5:10 ~~ PB

8:21 16:40 25:00 33:16 41:31 49:55 58:34 1:07:19 1:16:10(25) (25) (23) (22) (21) (19) (18) (17) (18)

8:19 8:20 8:16 8:15 8:24 8:39 8:45 8:51 8:44

19 38 GIUPPONI Matteo ITA 8 OCT 1988 1:25:04 5:20

8:20 16:31 24:37 32:46 41:15 49:55 58:38 1:07:25 1:16:11(18) (12) (11) (16) (19) (20) (20) (20) (19)

8:11 8:06 8:09 8:29 8:40 8:43 8:47 8:46 8:53

20 63 KUCMÍN Antón SVK 7 JUN 1984 1:25:07 5:23

8:20 16:32 24:37 32:48 41:16 49:53 58:37 1:07:28 1:16:19(21) (18) (16) (18) (20) (17) (19) (21) (21)

8:12 8:05 8:11 8:28 8:37 8:44 8:51 8:51 8:48

21 22 BOYEZ Antonin FRA 9 NOV 1984 1:25:31 5:47 >>

8:20 16:31 24:37 32:42 40:57 49:53 58:24 1:07:13 1:16:16(10) (10) (13) (10) (15) (18) (16) (16) (20)

8:11 8:06 8:05 8:15 8:56 8:31 8:49 9:03 9:15

22 47 ŽIUKAS Marius LTU 29 JUN 1985 1:25:43 5:59 >

8:22 16:41 25:03 33:26 41:55 50:31 59:12 1:07:59 1:16:52(29) (27) (25) (23) (23) (22) (22) (22) (22)

8:19 8:22 8:23 8:29 8:36 8:41 8:47 8:53 8:51

23 42 RUMBENIEKS Arnis LAT 4 APR 1988 1:27:07 7:23 >

8:21 16:47 25:26 34:01 42:38 51:22 1:00:19 1:09:16 1:18:10(26) (29) (28) (29) (27) (24) (24) (24) (24)

8:26 8:39 8:35 8:37 8:44 8:57 8:57 8:54 8:57

24 43 KOZLOVSKIJ Genadij LTU 7 JAN 1991 1:27:45 8:01

8:25 16:57 25:28 33:59 42:30 51:03 59:44 1:08:37 1:18:10(31) (30) (29) (27) (26) (23) (23) (23) (23)

8:32 8:31 8:31 8:31 8:33 8:41 8:53 9:33 9:35

25 32 HELEBRANDT Máté HUN 12 JAN 1989 1:27:54 8:10 ~

8:20 16:33 25:00 33:36 42:27 51:23 1:00:24 1:09:36 1:18:50(15) (21) (24) (25) (25) (25) (25) (26) (25)

8:13 8:27 8:36 8:51 8:56 9:01 9:12 9:14 9:04

26 41 STANO Massimo ITA 27 FEB 1992 1:29:14 9:30

8:19 16:32 24:53 33:28 42:22 51:35 1:00:34 1:09:34 1:19:20(2) (19) (22) (24) (24) (26) (26) (25) (26)

8:13 8:21 8:35 8:54 9:13 8:59 9:00 9:46 9:54

27 28 GLOGER Nils GER 6 AUG 1990 1:29:44 10:00

8:20 16:39 25:15 33:59 42:51 51:52 1:01:00 1:10:22 1:19:57(19) (24) (27) (26) (28) (27) (27) (27) (27)

8:19 8:36 8:44 8:52 9:01 9:08 9:22 9:35 9:47

28 65 SPEVÁK Patrik SVK 30 JUL 1994 1:31:30 11:46

8:40 17:18 25:56 34:52 43:57 53:07 1:02:22 1:11:55 1:21:37(32) (32) (30) (30) (30) (29) (28) (28) (28)

8:38 8:38 8:56 9:05 9:10 9:15 9:33 9:42 9:53

68 GUSTAFSSON Andreas SWE 10 AUG 1981 DNF

8:21 16:41(24) (28)

8:20

31 PAPAMIHAÍL Aléxandros GRE 18 SEP 1988 DNF

33 RÁCZ Sándor HUN 14 SEP 1986 DNF

8:20 16:41 25:15 33:59 42:51 51:58(20) (26) (26) (28) (29) (28)

8:21 8:34 8:44 8:52 9:07

55 VIEIRA João POR 20 FEB 1976 DNF
8:24 17:12(30) (31)

8:48

56 VIEIRA Sérgio POR 20 FEB 1976 DNF

8:21 16:33 24:38 32:43 40:52(23) (23) (17) (14) (14)

8:12 8:05 8:05 8:09
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Detailed Results

20 km Walk Men

Final 13 AUG 2014Start Time: 9:20

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 11:24

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

2 km 4 km 6 km 8 km 10 km 12 km 14 km 16 km 18 km

48 HAUKENES Håvard NOR 22 APR 1990 DQ >>>

R 230.6a8:49 17:38 26:30 35:35(33) (33) (31) (31)

8:49 8:52 9:05

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of race:

End of race:

14°C

14°C

95%

95%

Rain

Rain

Note:
IAAF Rule 230.6a - repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking

Legend

> Bent knee DNF Did not Finish DQ Disqualified PB Personal Best

SB Season Best W Warning ~ Loss of contact
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

10,000m Men
Final 13 AUG 2014Start Time: 20:10

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 20:59

EUROPEAN RECORD 26:46.57 FARAH Mohamed GBR Eugene OR (USA) 3 JUN 2011

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 27:30.99 VAINIO Martti FIN Praha (CZE) 29 AUG 1978

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth ResultOrder

1 FARAH Mohamed GBR 23 MAR 1983 28:08.1113

2 VERNON Andy GBR 7 JAN 1986 28:08.66 SB19

3 KAYA Ali TUR 20 APR 1994 28:08.72 PB7

4 ARIKAN Polat Kemboi TUR 12 DEC 1990 28:11.11 SB9

5 ABDI Bashir BEL 10 FEB 1989 28:13.611

6 MEUCCI Daniele ITA 7 OCT 1985 28:19.7911

7 TAHRI Bouabdellah FRA 20 DEC 1978 28:25.038

8 LA ROSA Stefano ITA 22 SEP 1985 28:49.9912

9 MOEN Sondre Nordstad NOR 12 JAN 1991 28:50.536

10 RYBAKOV Yevgeniy RUS 27 FEB 1985 28:53.4824

11 NAERT Koen BEL 3 SEP 1989 29:04.875

12 RIBAS Ricardo POR 8 OCT 1977 29:09.4720

13 LUNDERS Mats BEL 5 JUL 1991 29:12.862

14 VEDVIK Marius Øyre NOR 18 MAR 1992 29:42.1015

15 ULAD Abdi Hakin DEN 14 JUN 1991 29:50.6714

16 EKVALL Mikael SWE 18 JUN 1989 30:04.9322

17 ALAME Himro ISR 8 JUN 1990 30:04.9516

18 AMARE Girmaw ISR 26 OCT 1987 30:53.8710

AKKOYUN Mehmet TUR 28 FEB 1989 DNF4

BOUAFIF Adil SWE 31 DEC 1978 DNF18

LEBID Serhiy UKR 15 JUL 1975 DNF17

MANDOUR Yassine FRA 21 JAN 1985 DNF3

PENAS Manuel Ángel ESP 9 NOV 1977 DNF23

WIGGERS Tom NED 10 AUG 1987 DNF21

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:55.11 MEUCCI Daniele (ITA)

2000m 5:42.53 ARIKAN Polat Kemboi (TUR)

3000m 8:27.84 ARIKAN Polat Kemboi (TUR)

4000m 11:17.48 ARIKAN Polat Kemboi (TUR)

5000m 14:09.54 ARIKAN Polat Kemboi (TUR)

6000m 17:01.82 KAYA Ali (TUR)

7000m 19:54.46 ARIKAN Polat Kemboi (TUR)

8000m 22:51.96 FARAH Mohamed (GBR)

9000m 25:36.54 FARAH Mohamed (GBR)

Weather conditions

Temperature: 16 °C Humidity: 55 % Conditions: Cloudy

Legend

DNF Did not Finish PB Personal Best SB Season Best
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

100m Women

Semifinal 13 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 19:33

EUROPEAN RECORD 10.73 ARRON Christine FRA Budapest (HUN) 19 AUG 1998

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 10.73 ARRON Christine FRA Budapest (HUN) 19 AUG 1998

Semifinal 1 Start Time: 18:50 Wind: -1.9 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SOUMARÉ Myriam FRA 29 OCT 1986 5 0.153 11.17 Q
2 NELSON Ashleigh GBR 20 FEB 1991 4 0.164 11.23 Q
3 OGRAZEANU Andreea ROU 24 MAR 1990 8 0.195 11.44
4 OKPARAEBO Ezinne NOR 3 MAR 1988 6 0.140 11.46
5 HAASE Rebekka GER 2 JAN 1993 7 0.159 11.52
6 SAMUEL Jamile NED 24 APR 1992 2 0.139 11.54
7 LATVALA Hanna-Maari FIN 30 OCT 1987 3 0.136 11.57
8 FOSTER Amy IRL 2 OCT 1988 1 0.148 11.79

Semifinal 2 Start Time: 18:56 Wind: +0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 5 0.152 11.08 Q
2 HENRY Desiree GBR 26 AUG 1995 4 0.142 11.21 Q =PB

3 DISTEL-BONNET Céline FRA 25 JUL 1987 6 0.138 11.24 q =PB

4 POHREBNYAK Nataliya UKR 19 FEB 1988 7 0.119 11.30
5 LOFAMAKANDA PINTO Tatjana GER 2 JUL 1992 3 0.140 11.48
6 EFTIMOVA Inna BUL 19 JUN 1988 8 0.151 11.49
7 GRINCIKAITE Lina LTU 3 MAY 1987 1 0.142 11.52
8 SIRAGUSA Irene ITA 23 JUN 1993 2 0.140 11.53

Semifinal 3 Start Time: 19:02 Wind: 0.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 LALOVA Ivet BUL 18 MAY 1984 5 0.145 11.15 Q
2 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 3 0.112 11.20 Q NR

3 IKUESAN Ayodelé FRA 15 MAY 1985 8 0.157 11.22 q PB

4 PHILIP Asha GBR 25 OCT 1990 6 0.137 11.24
5 SAILER Verena GER 16 OCT 1985 4 0.127 11.24
6 POVH Olesya UKR 18 OCT 1987 1 0.150 11.42 SB

7 ALLOH Audrey ITA 21 JUL 1987 7 0.141 11.45
8 KOKLÓNI Yeoryía GRE 7 MAY 1981 2 0.133 11.69

Qualified:  First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat

Temperature: 15 °C Humidity: 89 % Conditions: Cloudy

Legend

=PB Equal Personal Best NR National Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place

q qualified by time SB Season Best

DISTEL-BONNET, C .232 (q): PHILIP, A .233: SAILER, V .236
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

100m Women

Semifinal 13 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 19:30

EUROPEAN RECORD 10.73 ARRON Christine FRA Budapest (HUN) 19 AUG 1998

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 10.73 ARRON Christine FRA Budapest (HUN) 19 AUG 1998

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth TimeHeat Lane Position Wind

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 11.08 Q2 5 1 +0.6

2 LALOVA Ivet BUL 18 MAY 1984 11.15 Q3 5 1 0.0

3 SOUMARÉ Myriam FRA 29 OCT 1986 11.17 Q1 5 1 -1.9

4 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 11.20 Q NR3 3 2 0.0

5 HENRY Desiree GBR 26 AUG 1995 11.21 Q =PB2 4 2 +0.6

6 IKUESAN Ayodelé FRA 15 MAY 1985 11.22 q PB3 8 3 0.0

7 NELSON Ashleigh GBR 20 FEB 1991 11.23 Q1 4 2 -1.9

8 DISTEL-BONNET Céline FRA 25 JUL 1987 11.24 q =PB2 6 3 +0.6

8 PHILIP Asha GBR 25 OCT 1990 11.243 6 4 0.0

8 SAILER Verena GER 16 OCT 1985 11.243 4 5 0.0

11 POHREBNYAK Nataliya UKR 19 FEB 1988 11.302 7 4 +0.6

12 POVH Olesya UKR 18 OCT 1987 11.42 SB3 1 6 0.0

13 OGRAZEANU Andreea ROU 24 MAR 1990 11.441 8 3 -1.9

14 ALLOH Audrey ITA 21 JUL 1987 11.453 7 7 0.0

15 OKPARAEBO Ezinne NOR 3 MAR 1988 11.461 6 4 -1.9

16 LOFAMAKANDA PINTO Tatjana GER 2 JUL 1992 11.482 3 5 +0.6

17 EFTIMOVA Inna BUL 19 JUN 1988 11.492 8 6 +0.6

18 GRINCIKAITE Lina LTU 3 MAY 1987 11.522 1 7 +0.6

18 HAASE Rebekka GER 2 JAN 1993 11.521 7 5 -1.9

20 SIRAGUSA Irene ITA 23 JUN 1993 11.532 2 8 +0.6

21 SAMUEL Jamile NED 24 APR 1992 11.541 2 6 -1.9

22 LATVALA Hanna-Maari FIN 30 OCT 1987 11.571 3 7 -1.9

23 KOKLÓNI Yeoryía GRE 7 MAY 1981 11.693 2 8 0.0

24 FOSTER Amy IRL 2 OCT 1988 11.791 1 8 -1.9

Qualified: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance.

Legend

=PB Equal Personal Best NR National Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place

q qualified by time SB Season Best

DISTEL-BONNET, C .232 (q): PHILIP, A .233: SAILER, V .236
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

800m Women

Round 1 13 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 12:55

EUROPEAN RECORD 1:53.28 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Jarmila TCH München (GER) 26 JUL 1983

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 1:55.41 MINEYEVA Olga URS Athína (GRE) 8 SEP 1982

Heat 1 Start Time: 12:22

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 LEONARD Alison GBR 17 MAR 1990 5 2:01.47 Q
2 POISTOGOVA Yekaterina RUS 1 MAR 1991 6 2:01.61 Q
3 LINDH Lovisa SWE 9 JUL 1991 7 2:01.73 Q PB
4 FEDRONIC Justine FRA 11 MAY 1991 2 2:02.01 q
5 HINRIKSDÓTTIR Aníta ISL 13 JAN 1996 4 2:02.12 q SB
6 HYNNE Hedda NOR 13 MAR 1990 8 2:05.08

DEL BUONO Federica ITA 12 DEC 1994 3 DNS
Intermediate times: 400m 1:00.71 HINRIKSDÓTTIR Aníta (ISL)

600m 1:31.02 HINRIKSDÓTTIR Aníta (ISL)

Heat 2 Start Time: 12:31

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 ARZAMASOVA Maryna BLR 17 DEC 1987 4 2:01.56 Q
2 BÜCHEL Selina SUI 26 JUL 1991 8 2:02.14 Q
3 JUDD Jessica GBR 7 JAN 1995 3 2:02.30 Q
4 MJÅLAND Trine NOR 30 JUN 1990 7 2:02.62 q
5 VERSTEGEN Sanne NED 10 NOV 1985 6 2:02.73
6 NUNU Mihaela ROU 10 MAY 1989 5 2:03.27
7 TŠERNOV Liina EST 28 DEC 1987 1 2:07.95
8 BAGLIETTO Kim GIB 27 OCT 1992 2 2:24.47

Intermediate times: 400m 58.79 JUDD Jessica (GBR)
600m 1:30.22 ARZAMASOVA Maryna (BLR)

Heat 3 Start Time: 12:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 ROGOZINA Svetlana RUS 26 DEC 1992 2 2:03.80 Q
2 LAMOTE Renelle FRA 26 DEC 1993 4 2:03.92 Q
3 LAVRIC Mirela ROU 17 FEB 1991 3 2:04.06 Q
4 CICHOCKA Angelika POL 15 MAR 1988 7 2:04.41
5 MILANI Marta ITA 9 MAR 1987 5 2:05.64
6 TKACHUK Anastasiya UKR 20 APR 1993 8 2:06.89
7 RAHMOUNI Khadija ESP 30 NOV 1986 6 2:08.09

Intermediate times: 400m 1:03.00 LAMOTE Renelle (FRA)
600m 1:34.60 ROGOZINA Svetlana (RUS)
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

800m Women

Round 1 13 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 12:55

Heat 4 Start Time: 12:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SHARP Lynsey GBR 11 JUL 1990 4 2:01.55 Q
2 STAMBOLOVA Vania BUL 28 NOV 1983 2 2:01.60 Q
3 JÓZWIK Joanna POL 30 JAN 1991 8 2:01.61 Q
4 MASNÁ Lenka CZE 22 APR 1985 1 2:01.73 q
5 MATHIAS Charline LUX 23 MAY 1992 6 2:03.43
6 PIERDEVARA Florina ROU 29 MAR 1990 5 2:03.99
7 BALCIUNAITE Egle LTU 31 OCT 1988 7 2:08.05
8 KOYUNCU Tugba TUR 16 FEB 1991 3 2:09.05

Intermediate times: 400m 1:00.58 PIERDEVARA Florina (ROU)
600m 1:31.13 SHARP Lynsey (GBR)

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat
Temperature: 14 °C Humidity: 95 % Conditions: Rain

Legend

DNS Did not Start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q qualified by time

SB Season Best
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

800m Women

Round 1 13 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 12:54

EUROPEAN RECORD 1:53.28 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Jarmila TCH München (GER) 26 JUL 1983

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 1:55.41 MINEYEVA Olga URS Athína (GRE) 8 SEP 1982

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth TimeHeat Lane Position

1 LEONARD Alison GBR 17 MAR 1990 2:01.47 Q1 5 1

2 SHARP Lynsey GBR 11 JUL 1990 2:01.55 Q4 4 1

3 ARZAMASOVA Maryna BLR 17 DEC 1987 2:01.56 Q2 4 1

4 STAMBOLOVA Vania BUL 28 NOV 1983 2:01.60 Q4 2 2

5 JÓZWIK Joanna POL 30 JAN 1991 2:01.61 Q4 8 3

5 POISTOGOVA Yekaterina RUS 1 MAR 1991 2:01.61 Q1 6 2

7 LINDH Lovisa SWE 9 JUL 1991 2:01.73 Q PB1 7 3

7 MASNÁ Lenka CZE 22 APR 1985 2:01.73 q4 1 4

9 FEDRONIC Justine FRA 11 MAY 1991 2:02.01 q1 2 4

10 HINRIKSDÓTTIR Aníta ISL 13 JAN 1996 2:02.12 q SB1 4 5

11 BÜCHEL Selina SUI 26 JUL 1991 2:02.14 Q2 8 2

12 JUDD Jessica GBR 7 JAN 1995 2:02.30 Q2 3 3

13 MJÅLAND Trine NOR 30 JUN 1990 2:02.62 q2 7 4

14 VERSTEGEN Sanne NED 10 NOV 1985 2:02.732 6 5

15 NUNU Mihaela ROU 10 MAY 1989 2:03.272 5 6

16 MATHIAS Charline LUX 23 MAY 1992 2:03.434 6 5

17 ROGOZINA Svetlana RUS 26 DEC 1992 2:03.80 Q3 2 1

18 LAMOTE Renelle FRA 26 DEC 1993 2:03.92 Q3 4 2

19 PIERDEVARA Florina ROU 29 MAR 1990 2:03.994 5 6

20 LAVRIC Mirela ROU 17 FEB 1991 2:04.06 Q3 3 3

21 CICHOCKA Angelika POL 15 MAR 1988 2:04.413 7 4

22 HYNNE Hedda NOR 13 MAR 1990 2:05.081 8 6

23 MILANI Marta ITA 9 MAR 1987 2:05.643 5 5

24 TKACHUK Anastasiya UKR 20 APR 1993 2:06.893 8 6

25 TŠERNOV Liina EST 28 DEC 1987 2:07.952 1 7

26 BALCIUNAITE Egle LTU 31 OCT 1988 2:08.054 7 7

27 RAHMOUNI Khadija ESP 30 NOV 1986 2:08.093 6 7

28 KOYUNCU Tugba TUR 16 FEB 1991 2:09.054 3 8

29 BAGLIETTO Kim GIB 27 OCT 1992 2:24.472 2 8

DEL BUONO Federica ITA 12 DEC 1994 DNS1 3

Qualified: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance.

Legend

DNS Did not Start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q qualified by time

SB Season Best
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

REVISED 1

13 AUG 12:02

Results

400m Hurdles Women
Round 1 13 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 12:02

EUROPEAN RECORD 52.34 PECHONKINA Yuliya RUS Tula (RUS) 8 AUG 2003

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 52.92 ANTYUKH Natalya RUS Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 2010

Heat 1 Start Time: 10:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CHILD Eilidh GBR 20 FEB 1987 4 0.180 55.32 Q
2 DAUWENS Axelle BEL 1 DEC 1990 6 0.164 56.15 Q
3 RUDAKOVA Vera RUS 20 MAR 1992 8 0.253 56.35 Q
4 ARRIETA Valentine SUI 29 APR 1990 2 0.187 57.02 q
5 SOTOMAYOR Laura ESP 22 APR 1986 5 0.174 57.54
6 MOROSANU Angela ROU 26 JUL 1986 7 0.179 58.11
7 SVORTEVIK Vilde Jakobsen NOR 18 MAY 1994 3 0.146 58.26 SB

Heat 2 Start Time: 11:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 BARBOSA Vera POR 13 JAN 1989 2 0.190 55.85 Q
2 FONTANIVE Petra SUI 10 OCT 1988 3 0.164 56.85 Q
3 MCMAHON Christine IRL 6 JUL 1992 5 0.207 57.16 Q
4 VELVERE Liga LAT 10 FEB 1990 7 0.150 57.43 q

PETERSEN Sara DEN 9 APR 1987 4 F1 DQ R 162.7

RYZHYKOVA Hanna UKR 24 NOV 1989 6 0.178 DQ R 168.7a

Heat 3 Start Time: 11:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 ROSOLOVÁ Denisa CZE 21 AUG 1986 6 0.180 56.13 Q
2 LINKIEWICZ Joanna POL 2 MAY 1990 2 0.173 57.12 Q
3 DAVYDOVA Irina RUS 27 MAY 1988 4 0.233 57.51 Q
3 STAISIUNAITE Egle LTU 30 SEP 1988 8 0.162 57.51 Q
5 KOLESNYCHENKO Olena UKR 3 JUN 1993 7 0.170 58.04
6 CLAES Hanne BEL 4 AUG 1991 3 0.155 1:00.20
7 MÄGI Maris EST 11 AUG 1987 5 0.190 1:03.04

Heat 4 Start Time: 11:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 TITIMETS Anna UKR 5 MAR 1989 3 0.204 55.77 Q
2 KLOPSCH Christiane GER 21 AUG 1990 7 0.189 56.23 Q
3 PEDROSO Yadisleidy ITA 28 JAN 1987 5 0.211 56.75 Q
4 TROEST Stina DEN 17 JAN 1994 6 0.161 56.95 q
5 SLANÍCKOVÁ Lucie SVK 8 NOV 1988 4 0.179 57.56
6 SCHÜRMANN Robine SUI 31 JAN 1989 2 0.182 58.16

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals
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Zürich, Switzerland
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REVISED 1

13 AUG 12:02

Results

400m Hurdles Women
Round 1 13 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 12:02

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat

Temperature: 14 °C Humidity: 90 % Conditions: Rain

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start

IAAF Rule 168.7a - trailing leg

Legend

DQ Disqualified Fn False start Q Qualified by place q qualified by time

SB Season Best

DQ rule corrected.
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
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REVISED 1

13 AUG 12:01

Results

400m Hurdles Women
Round 1 13 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  WED 13 AUG 2014 12:01

EUROPEAN RECORD 52.34 PECHONKINA Yuliya RUS Tula (RUS) 8 AUG 2003

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 52.92 ANTYUKH Natalya RUS Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 2010

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth TimeHeat Lane Position

1 CHILD Eilidh GBR 20 FEB 1987 55.32 Q1 4 1

2 TITIMETS Anna UKR 5 MAR 1989 55.77 Q4 3 1

3 BARBOSA Vera POR 13 JAN 1989 55.85 Q2 2 1

4 ROSOLOVÁ Denisa CZE 21 AUG 1986 56.13 Q3 6 1

5 DAUWENS Axelle BEL 1 DEC 1990 56.15 Q1 6 2

6 KLOPSCH Christiane GER 21 AUG 1990 56.23 Q4 7 2

7 RUDAKOVA Vera RUS 20 MAR 1992 56.35 Q1 8 3

8 PEDROSO Yadisleidy ITA 28 JAN 1987 56.75 Q4 5 3

9 FONTANIVE Petra SUI 10 OCT 1988 56.85 Q2 3 2

10 TROEST Stina DEN 17 JAN 1994 56.95 q4 6 4

11 ARRIETA Valentine SUI 29 APR 1990 57.02 q1 2 4

12 LINKIEWICZ Joanna POL 2 MAY 1990 57.12 Q3 2 2

13 MCMAHON Christine IRL 6 JUL 1992 57.16 Q2 5 3

14 VELVERE Liga LAT 10 FEB 1990 57.43 q2 7 4

15 DAVYDOVA Irina RUS 27 MAY 1988 57.51 Q3 4 =3

15 STAISIUNAITE Egle LTU 30 SEP 1988 57.51 Q3 8 =3

17 SOTOMAYOR Laura ESP 22 APR 1986 57.541 5 5

18 SLANÍCKOVÁ Lucie SVK 8 NOV 1988 57.564 4 5

19 KOLESNYCHENKO Olena UKR 3 JUN 1993 58.043 7 5

20 MOROSANU Angela ROU 26 JUL 1986 58.111 7 6

21 SCHÜRMANN Robine SUI 31 JAN 1989 58.164 2 6

22 SVORTEVIK Vilde Jakobsen NOR 18 MAY 1994 58.26 SB1 3 7

23 CLAES Hanne BEL 4 AUG 1991 1:00.203 3 6

24 MÄGI Maris EST 11 AUG 1987 1:03.043 5 7

PETERSEN Sara DEN 9 APR 1987 DQ R 162.72 4

RYZHYKOVA Hanna UKR 24 NOV 1989 DQ R 168.7a2 6

Qualified: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start

IAAF Rule 168.7a - trailing leg

These athletes are sorted on performance.

Legend

DQ Disqualified Q Qualified by place q qualified by time SB Season Best

DQ rule corrected.
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